
D I E S E L  D E F E N D E R

APPLICATION GUIDE

DIESEL DEFENDER PREVENTS DIESEL FROM BEING SIPHONED FROM FUEL TANKS

DIESEL
DEFENDER
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This high quality, one piece design is the most advanced anti-siphon device on the market today.  Made with 4mm thick 
sidewalls, the Diesel Defender is easy to install but nearly impossible to defeat.  Allows for hands-free filling of a minimum 

of 30 gallons per minute and up to 50 gallons per minute with no splash back!

DEF CAP
DEFENDER

Part #

100246

100246

100248

100329

100329

100330

100331

100331

Model

International

Western Star

Peterbilt

Freightliner

Sterling

Mack/Volvo

Kenworth

Mack/Volvo

Fill Neck (in)

3.00”

3.00”

2.00”

2.25”

2.25”

3.00”

2.50”

2.50”

Applications

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

N. America Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Class 7 & 8 Trucks

Machined 4mm thick wall 
with internal screen - can’t 

get a hose through it!
PETERBILT

FREIGHTLINER
INTERNATIONAL

Allows for hands-free filling of 30-50 gallons per 
minute with no splash-back!

Be sure to measure fuel tank filler neck prior to 
purchasing the Diesel Defender.

THE COMPETITION VS. OURS

Please call or visit our website 
for product fit and availability.



D E F  C A P  D E F E N D E R

LOCKING DEF CAP

PREVENT TAMPERING AND CONTAMINATION WITH THE DEF CAP DEFENDER!

DEF CAP
DEFENDER
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This locking DEF Cap prevents tampering and possible contamination of diesel 
exhaust fluid (DEF) on heavy duty trucks.

• Prevents tampering and possible
contamination of diesel exhaust fluid

• All components are resistant 
against corrosion

• Vented

• Comes with 2 keys (Replacement keys 
are available if key code is known)

DEF CAP
DEFENDER

Standard
Comes with 
2 keys

Part #

100302

100302

100302

100303

100308

100332

100332

100332

100333

100333

100333

100334

100334

100334

Years

2010 - Newer

2010 - 2017

—

2010 - 2016

2010 - Newer

2013 - 2018

2013 - Newer

2010 - Newer

2013 - 2018

2013 - Newer

2010 - Newer

2010 - Newer

2010 - 2017

—

Key Option

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Keyed-Alike

Standard

Standard

Standard

Keyed-Alike

Keyed-Alike

Keyed-Alike

Keyed-Alike

Keyed-Alike

Keyed-Alike

Applications

Freightliner & Western Star

Kenworth & Peterbilt

Ford F250 - F750 (Does not fit on the stock consumer version)

Hino & Isuzu

Hino & Isuzu

International

Navistar

Mack & Volvo

International

Navistar

Mack & Volvo

Freightliner & Western Star

Kenworth & Peterbilt

Ford F250 - F750 (Does not fit on the stock consumer version)

Keyed-Alike
Multiple quantities can be ordered and share the same key code (key code assigned by Freight Defense). 
This product is NOT compatible with your vehicle’s ignition key. Key Alike orders have a 2 week lead-time.


