# DIESEL DEFENDER

### DIESEL DEFENDER PREVENTS DIESEL FROM BEING SIPHONED FROM FUEL TANKS

This high quality, one piece design is the most advanced anti-siphon device on the market today. Made with 4mm thick sidewalls, the Diesel Defender is easy to install but nearly impossible to defeat. Allows for hands-free filling of a minimum of 30 gallons per minute and up to 50 gallons per minute with no splash back!

## APPLICATION GUIDE

Part #	Model	Applications	Fill Neck (in)
100246	International	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	3.00"
100246	Western Star	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	3.00"
100248	Peterbilt	N. America Class 7 & 8 Trucks	2.00"
100329	Freightliner	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	2.25"
100329	Sterling	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	2.25"
100330	Mack/Volvo	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	3.00"
100331	Kenworth	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	2.50"
100331	Mack/Volvo	Class 7 & 8 Trucks	2.50"

Please call or visit our website for product fit and availability.



≽

Machined 4mm thick wall with internal screen - can't get a hose through it!

Allows for hands-free filling of 30-50 gallons per minute with no splash-back!

Be sure to measure fuel tank filler neck prior to purchasing the Diesel Defender.



**THE COMPETITION VS. OURS** 





# DEF CAP DEFENDER

### PREVENT TAMPERING AND CONTAMINATION WITH THE DEF CAP DEFENDER!

This locking DEF Cap prevents tampering and possible contamination of diesel exhaust fluid (DEF) on heavy duty trucks.

### LOCKING DEF CAP

Part #	Applications	Years	Key Option
100302	Freightliner & Western Star	2010 - Newer	Standard
100302	Kenworth & Peterbilt	2010 - 2017	Standard
100302	Ford F250 - F750 (Does not fit on the stock consumer version)	_	Standard
100303	Hino & Isuzu	2010 - 2016	Standard
100308	Hino & Isuzu	2010 - Newer	Keyed-Alike
100332	International	2013 - 2018	Standard
100332	Navistar	2013 - Newer	Standard
100332	Mack & Volvo	2010 - Newer	Standard
100333	International	2013 - 2018	Keyed-Alike
100333	Navistar	2013 - Newer	Keyed-Alike
100333	Mack & Volvo	2010 - Newer	Keyed-Alike
100334	Freightliner & Western Star	2010 - Newer	Keyed-Alike
100334	Kenworth & Peterbilt	2010 - 2017	Keyed-Alike
100334	Ford F250 - F750 (Does not fit on the stock consumer version)	-	Keyed-Alike





DEF CAP

#### <u>Standard</u>

Comes withMultiple quantities can be ordered and share the same key code (key code assigned by Freight Defense).2 keysThis product is NOT compatible with your vehicle's ignition key. Key Alike orders have a 2 week lead-time.

• Prevents tampering and possible contamination of diesel exhaust fluid

**Keyed-Alike** 

- All components are resistant against corrosion
- Vented
- Comes with 2 keys (Replacement keys are available if key code is known)

